Current List of SR 28 R/W Plans as of 8/26/11

Title
15™ St. Vicinity to 31% St.

Jct. SR 2 to Ninth St. N.E. in E. Wenatchee
Odabashian Bridge to East Wenatchee

East Approach Columbia River Bridge
at Wenatchee

East Approach Columbia River Bridge
at Wenatchee Plan Showing Access

East Wenatchee Vicinity Grant Road South
Frontage Road

East Wenatchee to Rock Island - Sec. 1

East Wenatchee to Rock Island Sec. 1
Plan Showing Access

East Wenatchee to Rock Island — Section 2

East Wenatchee to Rock Island Sec. 2
Plan Showing Access

Rock Island East

North Central Region

Sheet Numbers

1-90f9

1-8 of 8

1-17 of 17

1-4 0of 5

lofl

1&2o0f2

2-8 of 8

1&20f2

1-70f 7

1&2o0f2

1-4 of 4

Approval Date
Jan. 17, 1997

Aug. 30, 1985

Feb. 21, 2013

May 7, 1948

Aug. 31, 1954

Nov. 5, 1971

Oct. 30, 1951

Oct. 30, 1951

Nov. 27, 1951

Jan. 22, 1952

July 20, 1954 &
April 24, 1962

File No.
28/105

28/72

28/109

28177

28/LA1

28/73

28/51

28/LA2

28/52

28/LA3

28/53



Rock Island East Plan Showing Access
Rock Island East Channel Change

Rock Island Dam to Vulcan

Rock Island Dam to Vulcan Plan Showing Access
Trinidad Vicinity

Trinidad Vicinity to Quincy West

Quincy West

Town of Quincy

Quincy — EIm St. East

Quincy to Ephrata Sec. 1

Burke — Junction to Winchester

Undercrossing Great Northern Railway Co.
Three Miles West of Ephrata

Ephrata Vicinity

Ephrata to Stratford Vicinity

Stratford Vicinity

Ephrata to Stratford Vicinity — Extension

Wilson Creek to Grant — Lincoln Co. Line

1&2o0f2
lofl

1-15 of 15

1-5 of 15

1-3 of 3

1-8 of 8

1-30of 3

lofl

lofl

1-20 of 20

14 & 15 of 15

2&30f4

lofl

1-12 of 12 & 12A

1-3of 4

1-4 of 4

1-90of 9

July 7, 1954
July 13, 1954

July 10, 1962
May 31, 1955
Oct. 15, 1940
Nov. 5, 1971
Sept. 2, 1949
Sept. 2, 1949
Nov. 4, 1949
Feb. 5, 1952

March 27, 1945

Oct. 29, 1935
Jan. 11, 1938
July 19, 1938
June 29, 1937
Jan. 17, 1939

May 9, 1939

28/LA5
28/86

28/54

28/LA4

28/37

28/74

28/40

28/41

28/49

28/57

283/3

28/29

28/30

28/32

28/31

28/33

28/34



SR 28 SPUR, E. End of George Sellar Bridge to 3" St. 1-30f 3 May 14, 2009 28/108



