## Current List of SR 28 R/W Plans

## North Central Region

Title 15 <sup>th</sup> St. Vicinity to 31 <sup>st</sup> St.	<u>Sheet Numbers</u> 1-9 of 9	<u>Approval Date</u> Jan. 17, 1997	<u>File No.</u> 28/105
Jct. SR 2 to Ninth St. N.E. in E. Wenatchee	1-8 of 8	Aug. 30, 1985	28/72
Odabashian Bridge to East Wenatchee	1-17 of 17	Feb. 21, 2013	28/109
East Approach Columbia River Bridge at Wenatchee	1-4 of 5	May 7, 1948	28/77
East Approach Columbia River Bridge at Wenatchee Plan Showing Access	1 of 1	Aug. 31, 1954	28/LA1
East Wenatchee Vicinity Grant Road South Frontage Road	1 & 2 of 2	Nov. 5, 1971	28/73
East Wenatchee to Rock Island - Sec. 1	2-8 of 8	Oct. 30, 1951	28/51
East Wenatchee to Rock Island Sec. 1 Plan Showing Access	1 & 2 of 2	Oct. 30, 1951	28/LA2
East Wenatchee to Rock Island – Section 2	1-7 of 7	Nov. 27, 1951	28/52
East Wenatchee to Rock Island Sec. 2 Plan Showing Access	1 & 2 of 2	Jan. 22, 1952	28/LA3
Rock Island East	1-4 of 4	July 20, 1954 & April 24, 1962	28/53

Rock Island East Plan Showing Access	1 & 2 of 2	July 7, 1954	28/LA5
Rock Island East Channel Change	1 of 1	July 13, 1954	28/86
Rock Island Dam to Vulcan	1-15 of 15	July 10, 1962	28/54
Rock Island Dam to Vulcan Plan Showing Access	1-5 of 15	May 31, 1955	28/LA4
Trinidad Vicinity	1-3 of 3	Oct. 15, 1940	28/37
Trinidad Vicinity to Quincy West	1-8 of 8	Nov. 5, 1971	28/74
Quincy West	1-3 of 3	Sept. 2, 1949	28/40
Town of Quincy	1 of 1	Sept. 2, 1949	28/41
Quincy – Elm St. East	1 of 1	Nov. 4, 1949	28/49
Quincy to Ephrata Sec. 1	1-20 of 20	Feb. 5, 1952	28/57
Burke – Junction to Winchester	14 & 15 of 15	March 27, 1945	283/3
Undercrossing Great Northern Railway Co.			
Three Miles West of Ephrata	2 & 3 of 4	Oct. 29, 1935	28/29
Ephrata Vicinity	1 of 1	Jan. 11, 1938	28/30
Ephrata to Stratford Vicinity	1-12 of 12 & 12A	July 19, 1938	28/32
Stratford Vicinity	1-3 of 4	June 29, 1937	28/31
Ephrata to Stratford Vicinity – Extension	1-4 of 4	Jan. 17, 1939	28/33
Wilson Creek to Grant – Lincoln Co. Line	1-9 of 9	May 9, 1939	28/34

20 $10$ $10$ $10$ $10$ $10$ $10$ $10$ $1$	SR 28 SPUR, E. End of Georg	e Sellar Bridge to 3 <sup>rd</sup> St.	1-3 of 3	May 14, 2009	28/108
---	-----------------------------	--	----------	--------------	--------